ZXRE060
ZXRE060
Document number: DS33611 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 10
November 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Tol. Order Code Part Part Mark Reel Size Tape Width Quantity/Reel
0.5%
ZXRE060AET5TA TSOT23-5 S6A 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE060AH5TA SC70-5/SOT353 S6A 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
1%
ZXRE060ET5TA TSOT23-5 S06 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
ZXRE060H5TA SC70-5/SOT353 S06 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
Notes: 4. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf
IMPORTANT NOTICE
DIODES INCORPORATED MAKES NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH REGARDS TO THIS DOCUMENT,
INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE